Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00002730

2023-00002732

2023-00002733

2023-00002734

2023-00002735

2023-00002736

2023-00002738

2023-00002739

2023-00002742

2023-00002743

2023-00002744

5/3/2023 1:03

5/3/2023 4:42

5/3/2023 6:43

5/3/2023 9:53

5/3/2023 9:53

5/3/2023 12:19

5/3/2023 13:47

5/3/2023 13:56

5/3/2023 14:47

5/3/2023 17:12

5/3/2023 17:18

ALLEN Court

ALLEN Court

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

SALMON CREEK
Lane

FOURTH Street

LESLIE Avenue

KANATA Street

SALMON CREEK

Lane

MARINE Way

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00002745

2023-00002749

2023-00002750

2023-00002752

5/3/2023 17:37

5/3/2023 19:16

5/3/2023 20:31

5/3/2023 23:43

SIMPSON CCFR Station 1
Avenue

YANDUKIN Drive CCFR Station 3

GLACIER CCFR Station 3

Highway

CINEMA Drive CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



